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Ergebnisse

Landespokal 2021
GroRkaliber mit ZFR 100m — 30 Schuf

Einzelwertung Herrenklasse |

Vorname, Name
Alexander Eckardt
Werner Gerstenberger
Jorg Steimann
Reinhard GreRler
Michael Hucke
Karl-Heinrich Griner
Thomas Lange
Wolf-Dieter Michaelis

Mannschaften o. Untertlg.

SV Gera-Leumnitz 1

AK
HK'I
HK
HK'
HK'
HK'I
HK'
HK
HK'

Jg.

44
72

51

43

T1.04.10

Verein

SV Elxleben

SV Gera-Leumnitz

SV Gera-Leumnitz

SV Elxleben

Weimarer Schiitzengilde
Priv. SG Meuselwitz
Sportschiitzen Mechelroda
SV Gera-Leumnitz

T1.04.10

W.Michaelis, J.Steimann, W. Gerstenberger

am 14.08.2021 in Weimar

1. 8.
99
95
98
93
97
90
90
81

218

2. 8.
99
97
93
95
90
94
87
75

285

3.8.
100
97
94
95
93
94
91
62

289

Gesamt 10er

298
289
285
283
280
278
268
218

Gesamt
792

28
19
17
14
15
13

8

3
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	TLP ZFG 100m Auflage

